
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

16,654,350

18,062,550

10,533,500

11,632,000

7,245,000

4,554,000

3,595,000

14,680,800

11,557,000

7,711,250

5,114,000

6,277,000

2,330,000

13,766,450

12,525,000

6,602,250

6,575,500

4,473,500

3,117,500

15,047,550

19,611,300

9,327,350

7,067,500

11,030,500

6,138,250

4,720,000

寄付金納入明細表

54,133,153

59,094,725

39,011,520

47,445,292

34,991,380

27,919,840

12,162,760

63,204,760

49,174,760

37,499,760

23,349,760

22,180,760

15,340,760

69,209,460

47,677,621

21,487,760

28,832,905

16,064,741

14,068,760

65,885,000

53,734,031

37,850,115

50,032,147

62,066,920

22,813,275

14,937,905

特別寄付金 合計

川崎

川崎南

川崎幸

川崎大師

川崎中央

川崎マリーン

新川崎

川崎北

川崎中

川崎鷺沼

川崎宮前

川崎中原

川崎とどろき

川崎西

川崎西北

川崎百合丘

川崎高津

川崎麻生

川崎高津南

横浜東

神奈川

横浜港北

横浜鶴見北

神奈川東

横浜北

横浜都筑

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

9,000

5,000

5,000

10,000

5,000

5,000

6,000

5,000

5,000

145,000

170,000

92,500

120,000

190,000

85,000

50,000

290,000

102,500

60,000

0

145,000

50,000

157,500

0

100,000

75,000

144,000

95,000

160,000

210,000

92,500

70,000

0

70,000

175,000

0

100,000

0

100,000

0

100,000

10,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

200,000

85,000

0

160,000

585,000

0

0

普通

145,000

270,000

92,500

220,000

190,000

185,000

60,000

290,000

102,500

60,000

0

145,000

50,000

157,500

0

100,000

75,000

144,000

95,000

360,000

295,000

92,500

230,000

585,000

70,000

175,000

70,787,503

77,157,275

49,545,020

59,077,292

42,236,380

32,473,840

15,757,760

77,885,560

60,731,760

45,211,010

28,463,760

28,457,760

17,670,760

82,975,910

60,202,621

28,090,010

35,408,405

20,538,241

17,186,260

80,932,550

73,345,331

47,177,465

57,099,647

73,097,420

28,951,525

19,657,905
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

3,615,000

8,843,500

6,874,500

7,493,000

6,179,000

7,509,000

2,888,505

31,798,000

11,281,650

10,352,200

12,831,750

6,309,500

4,467,500

3,257,500

2,120,000

1,810,000

36,233,100

8,353,000

10,312,000

5,849,000

4,320,000

17,047,800

11,447,650

8,624,500

6,200,000

4,753,500

寄付金納入明細表

13,410,605

33,723,460

28,267,595

34,236,905

25,241,450

17,378,600

10,808,000

125,859,996

35,177,866

16,005,116

38,539,162

23,793,625

16,674,166

15,227,506

5,532,347

6,886,031

92,415,509

27,056,156

32,604,179

27,133,386

20,253,561

59,890,346

33,508,461

42,471,166

26,188,804

24,325,423

特別寄付金 合計

横浜日吉

横浜旭

横浜瀬谷

横浜緑

横浜田園

新横浜

横浜あざみ

横浜

横浜磯子

横浜金沢

横浜中

横浜金沢東

横浜山手

横浜本牧

横浜金沢みどり

横浜ベイ

横浜南

横浜港南

横浜南陵

横浜港南台

横浜南央

横浜西

横浜戸塚

横浜保土ケ谷

横浜本郷

横浜戸塚西

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(年)

(年)

(半)

(年)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

7,000

5,000

10,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

6,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

85,000

77,500

72,500

70,000

50,000

210,000

75,000

475,000

77,000

0

295,000

160,000

72,500

115,000

80,000

60,000

0

170,000

130,000

72,000

87,500

0

90,000

0

75,000

45,000

340,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

198,000

0

350,000

0

0

0

110,000

0

702,500

0

0

0

0

0

360,000

0

0

0

普通

425,000

77,500

72,500

70,000

50,000

210,000

75,000

475,000

275,000

0

645,000

160,000

72,500

115,000

190,000

60,000

702,500

170,000

130,000

72,000

87,500

0

450,000

0

75,000

45,000

17,025,605

42,566,960

35,142,095

41,729,905

31,420,450

24,887,600

13,696,505

157,657,996

46,459,516

26,357,316

51,370,912

30,103,125

21,141,666

18,485,006

7,652,347

8,696,031

128,648,609

35,409,156

42,916,179

32,982,386

24,573,561

76,938,146

44,956,111

51,095,666

32,388,804

29,078,923
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

5,590,000

6,982,500

4,182,130

1,894,000

20,780,250

520,149,135

寄付金納入明細表

30,172,666

20,209,331

8,092,031

8,561,291

103,741,931

1,993,556,541

特別寄付金 合計

横浜泉

横浜ＭＭ２１

横浜戸塚東

横浜戸塚中央

2590その他

合計

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

5,000

5,000

10,000

5,000

0

92,500

82,500

75,000

42,000

0

5,785,000

840,000

430,000

0

0

0

4,670,500

普通

932,500

512,500

75,000

42,000

0

10,455,500

35,762,666

27,191,831

12,274,161

10,455,291

124,522,181

2,513,705,676
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